Low-profile long stroke hand Double acting
LST-HP1 Series
 Operational stroke: Short stroke: 8, 12, 16, 20mm
	 Middle stroke: 16, 24, 32, 40mm
	 Long stroke: 32, 48, 64, 80mm
Specifications
Item
LST-08 LST-12 LST-16 LST-20

STG
LST-HP1 Series
How to order
Switch model No.
(above Item E )
How to order
LST HP1 08 A 1 N
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
[Example of model No.]
LST-16B2A-F2H3-D-HP1
E 	Switch model No.
F 	Switch quantity
D 	High precision positioning hole
C 	Port position
B 	Stroke
A 	Bore size (mm)
HP1 08 A 1 NLST
SW F2H*
F2H D
Code Description
A  Bore size (mm)
 08 ø8
 12 ø12
 16 ø16
 20 ø20
B  Stroke
A Short stroke
B Middle stroke
C Long stroke
C  Port position
1 Standard, axis direction
2 Side piping
D  High precision positioning hole
N None
A Available
E  Switch model No.
Lead wire
Straight
Lead wire
L-shaped Contact Voltage Indicator Lead
wireAC DC
- F2S*
Pr
ox
im
ity 1-color
LED
2-wire
- F3S* 3-wire
F2H* F2V* 2-wire
F3H* F3V* 3-wire
F3PH* F3PV* 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
F  Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
How to order switch
Model: Low-profile long stroke hand
A Bore size (mm) : ø16
B Stroke : Middle stroke
C Port position : Side piping
D High precision positioning hole : Available
E Switch model No. : Proximity F2H, lead wire 3 m
F Switch quantity : 2
145
SCPD3